JKCKYpPCUMOHHaA nporpaMmMma Ha Tennoxoane KOHCTaHTUH PeauH NO MapLUpyTy
Bonrorpap - ActpaxaHb - HUKonbckoe - Bonrorpapn - CapatoB - Camapa - Bonbck ¢
10.05.2025 no 16.05.2025

10.05, Cy6b6oTa

Bonrorpan

11.05, BockpeceHbe AcTpaxaHb

12.05, NoHenenbHNK ACTpaxaHb

13.05, BTopHUK

14.05, Cpega

15.05, YeTBepr

17.05, Cybb6oTa

16.05, MNaTHuua

Hukonbckoe

Bonrorpapn

CapaTtos

Camapa

Bonbck

MpubbiTHne:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

13:00

13:00

09:00

13:00

08:00

08:00

OTnpasneHune: 14:00

OTnpasneHune: 22:00

OTnpasneHune: 16:00

OTnpasneHune: 16:00

OTnpasneHune: 23:59

OTnpasneHune: 14:00



